WEDNESDAY, 26.10.2022.

Printing time:10:51

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team1

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e ooslsn it Hlf - [Gal  FistHa - Eedlemel Goas.- f sl |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00|{ 8907 |MYA 1 |HANTHARW. MYAWADI 1.32|5.008.0011.78 | 14.0 2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00 1.65|1.90(1.25|3.90
13:00{11045 ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. LEGETAFO 2.20|3.15/3.2513.50|5.40|7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 [ 2.90 |1.92 |6.50|2.30 |9.00|1.82|2.40|2.25 | 3.05
13:30{ 4701 |KORP |DAEJEO.C. G.SANGMU 2.70|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.5011.88|2.50|2.75 | 2.85
13:30{4702 |[KORP |ANYANG SUWON 3.30|3.00/2.30|5.60|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.30 |9.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.40
14:00| 8908 |CLYP |GALATAS.J RUKH LV.J 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.5013.90|14.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.8211.57 | 3.80]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
14:30| 8884 |CHLY |CLUBBR.J PORTO Y 245|3.7012.45]3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15(2.65|1.72 | 550 |1.72 | 550 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
15:00{1962 [MCD 1 |SKOPLJE SHKENDIJA 8.00|4.10/1.4015.0|2.05]|35.0|3.05(1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|13.0(14.0|3.35|22.0|1.62|3.9912.25|2.70|6.75 | 1.57
15:00{1963 IMCD 1 |SHKUPI TIKVES 1.40|4.20(7.75|2.05|14.012.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.45 | 1.55 | 5.90
15:00|{ 1964 |MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. SILEKS 2.50|3.002.904.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.00(1.92|2.65]2.70 | 3.00
15:00| 1965 |MCD 1 |POBEDA STRUGA 10.5|4.40(1.32120.0|1.95|45.0|2.80]|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|18.018.0|4.20|27.0|1.55|4.10|2.70 | 3.15|10.0 | 1.62
15:00| 3345 |AT3W |ST.JOHANN BISCHOFS. 4.304.2011.60|6.00|2.30(11.0|3.60]2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|5.40|4.80]2.05|9.50|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 2.65 | 1.45
15:00| 8619 |[SRB 2 |ZELEZN.P. MACVA 1.40|4.108.002.10 | 16.0 1.62|12.15|4.00 | 3.15 2.40|2.9011.67 |7.50
15:00| 8877 |CHLY |NAPOLIJ RANGERS J 2.35|3.7012.5013.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
15:00|{ 8878 |[CHLY |INTERJ PLZEN J 1.25|5.80(8.00|1.57 |10.512.15|38.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.401.27]1.30|2.25]2.55|13.0(1.62 | 1.80|1.15 | 3.45
15:00| 8883 |CHLY |TOTTENH.J SPORT.J 4.2014.2011.62|5.90|2.35110.5|3.70]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 ] 2.05|9.00 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 2.50 | 1.40
15:00| 8885 |CHLY |EINT.F.J MARSEIL.J 2.20|3.70/2.70/3.40|4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15(2.90 | 2.55|1.72 |5.20|1.82 |6.25|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.82 | 2.10
15:00| 8886 |CHLY |BARCEL.J BAYERN J 2.10|3.70/2.90]3.10|4.50]5.70|8.00|2.70{1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.50 | 2.20 | 1.62 | 4.60|1.72 |6.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
15:00|8909 |CLYP |AP.FIERJ HAJDUK J 6.25|4.50/1.43110.0|1.97]27.0|2.80|2.90(1.35{1.95|1.95|7.25(6.75|2.35|11.0|1.45|2.95|1.45|1.67|3.05|1.30
15:15{11188 MALLC|SARAVAK KELANTAN 1.85|3.70 | 3.45]12.80 | 5.30 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55 1.7212.05(1.77 | 2.80
15:15[11189 MALLC|UITM SEP.SABAH 6.75|4.301.40110.5|1.97 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55 1.9212.25(4.80 | 1.50
15:30| 4428 |SVK 2 |DOLNY K. PETRZALKA 245|3.70/2.40]3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 |5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
15:30| 4453 |SVK C |SERED TRNAVA 15.0|7.001.15]25.01.43|65.0|1.95]|2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97]18.0|17.0]3.50|22.0|1.25|2.35(2.10 (2.30 |6.00 | 1.18
16:00{11047|PRMV |TORIN.M19 COMO M19 1.85|3.70 13.40|2.80 |5.3014.90|9.00]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.60|2.10|1.67 |4.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.65|1.95[1.70 | 2.55
16:00 11048 ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. ET.INSUR. 2.40|3.30/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.00|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20 | 2.70 |1.77 | 550 1.82 |6.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.92 | 2.15
16:00({11190| MALLC|KEDAH NEGERI S. 3.25|3.701.92]5.10 | 3.00 1.9111.70|2.70 | 2.50 1.67|12.00|2.60 | 1.82
16:00{11191MALLC|PULAU PL. KUCHING 2.15|3.702.80|3.40 | 4.60 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55 1.62|1.97(1.92|2.40
16:00(11192 MALLC|PET.JAYA JOHOR DT 8.00|5.001.30/13.0|1.80 1.98 11.65|2.60 | 2.40 1.9712.305.30 | 1.37
16:00({11250 EGYP2|ALEXAN.SC BALADEYA 2.70|2.75|2.80|4.60|5.00|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.50
16:00{11251/EGYP2|DEKERNES NABAROUH 1.80|3.25[4.60|2.90|8.0015.60|15.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00]2.85|12.0(2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 5.00
16:00(11252/[EGYP2|EL DABAA EL MAGD 2.70|3.00 12.505.30|4.20|9.50 | 8.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.80 | 2.35 |9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.95
16:00{11253 EGYP2|TANTA GOMHORE. 2.65|2.65|3.05/4.50|5.30]9.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.70 |2.35|8.00|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.70
16:00(11290 EGYP2|ABU QAIR PROXY 2.65|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.30 |3.70 | 2.25 |8.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
16:00{11291 EGYP2|OLYMPI MANSURA 2.10|3.00/3.7013.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 10.512.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
16:00{11292/EGYP2|PIONEERS EL HAMMAM 2.45|2.75|3.2514.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.45|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
16:00({12557|UGA 1 [URA SC BRIGHT S. 1.35/4.1010.5]2.05|20.013.00|40.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]2.90|1.80]|1.65|4.40|4.20|27.0|3.05(3.25(1.77 | 11.0
16:00| 2761 [MNE C |DECIC PODGORICA 1.28 |5.00 [ 10.0|1.77 | 18.012.40|50.012.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45]11.85|1.47 | 1.45|3.20 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
16:00|{ 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. ALASHKERT 2.65|2.80/2.90[4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 3.70|2.25|8.00|2.35|9.50(2.00|2.90|3.05|3.30
16:00|{ 8620 |TAN 1 |RUVU SH. GEIT.GOLD 3.20|2.65|2.55]|5.60|4.30]|10.09.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 |5.30 | 2.45 |9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.10
16:00| 8891 |ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD MUZA 142|4.10(7.50|2.10|14.013.10|32.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.25|{1.70]1.62|3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90
16:00{8910 |CLYP |COLER.J GENK J 14.0|8.001.13]22.0|1.33|65.0|1.77]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]16.0|15.0]2.75|{18.0|1.18 | 1.87|1.821.93|4.20 | 1.08
16:30| 3901 |ZAF2 |JDRST.FC VENDA 2.15|2.95|3.60/3.60|6.00|7.00|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20 |3.05|2.15|7.00|2.60 | 10.512.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
16:30|{ 4221 \UZB 1 |AGMK DINAMO S. 1.42|4.30|7.00]2.00|12.0/12.80|30.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]11.92|1.5711.50|3.40]2.75|14.0(1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.40
16:30| 4222 |UZB 1 |KOKAND SOGDIANA 2.80|2.95|2.60[4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.20{3.90|2.20|8.00|2.15|7.2511.92|2.65]|2.95|2.75
16:30| 8741 | TUN1B|GUERDAN METLAOUI 1.9313.204.3013.05|7.25|5.70|15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
16:30| 8836 | TUN1A|ESPERANCE CHEBBA 1.2814.80(11.0/1.85/20.012.70|50.0]1.69 |2.05|3.70|2.95]2.30|1.60]1.50 | 3.80|3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.15 [ 1.52 | 9.50
17:00{11049/CLYP |MS ASHD.J MTK J 2.20|3.40/3.00/3.40|4.80]|5.90|8.50|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.77 |6.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 2.00
17:00| 3306 |AUT 1 |RAPID HARTBERG 1.66 |3.90 |5.50|2.45|8.0014.00|18.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.201.85]1.60|3.90|2.45|11.0(1.60|1.97 | 1.55 | 3.45
17:00| 5281 [CYP C |PAEEK ANORTHOS. 13.05.801.20123.0|1.62|65.0|2.10]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|18.0|17.0]3.70{22.0|1.37 | 3.00|2.60 | 2.85|7.75 | 1.30
17:00| 8879 |CHLY |AJAXJ LIVERP.J 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60(2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.20(3.10|1.70 |5.90|1.57 |4.3011.32|1.45]|1.82 | 1.52
17:00| 8880 |[CHLY |ATL.MAD.J LEVERK.J 1.2016.50 9.50|1.45|12.0/2.00|45.0]12.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.37 | 1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.01.70 | 1.85|1.15 | 3.80
17:30| 4607 |HRV 1 |HAJDUK HNK GOR. 1.40|5.0010.0|1.90|18.012.75|55.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.47 | 6.75
17:35|2971 |[KWT C|SALMIYAH BURGAN 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.5013.90|14.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
17:55|2991 |SAR 2 |SHOALAH QADISIYAH 2.15|3.05/3.503.50|5.90]|6.75|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.50 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.50
18:00| 2781 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI TUZLAC. 1.35|/4.508.50|1.92|16.0/12.65|35.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50|1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.25 [ 1.40 | 5.50
18:00| 3472 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI OLIMP.E. 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 |2.60|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.501.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.30
18:00| 3721 |CAME |YAFOOT BAMBOUTOS 6.00|3.45|1.60 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.25|2.8516.00 | 1.92
18:00| 3923 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO HARAS 2.40|2.95|3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50(3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|/9.5011.98|2.85]2.65|3.35
18:00| 5702 |[FI1PF |vPS HAKA 2.50|3.10/2.85|4.00|4.80]8.00|9.00|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.501.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
18:05|2992 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. NAJRAN 1.9313.30(3.80|3.10|6.2515.80|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92|6.00|2.55|10.5[1.98 |2.60 |2.15 | 3.60
19:00{11243 MALI1 |MALIEN KOROFINA 2.20|295|3.5013.60|590|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20 |2.15|7.00 | 2.55 |9.502.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.20
19:00(11248/CLYP |Y.BOYSJ AIKKJ 1.7013.70 |4.50|2.55 |6.7514.00 | 13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.10 | 1.87 | 1.55|3.90|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75|1.52 | 2.75
19:00{ 1911 |SVN 2 |KRSKO DOB 2.60|3.20/2.60|4.20|4.20|7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.15
19:00| 5691 INO3PF|ARENDAL ULL KISA 2.00|3.80/2.95]3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37|1.60|1.60 | 1.97
19:00{8742 | TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. KINONDONI 1.33/4.40(10.0/11.92|19.012.80|38.0]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.25|1.62]1.55|3.80|3.50|27.0|2.40(2.80|1.55|8.00
19:00|8911 |CLYP |PANATH.J TRENCIN J 1.9813.80(3.00/2.90|4.6015.40|8.00]2.70|1.35|/1.92|1.95]|2.35|2.15]|1.60|4.40|1.75|6.25(1.35[1.50 | 1.52 | 1.95
19:45|2921 |ISRLC |BEITAR J. SEKTZIA 2.00|3.35/3.50/3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15(2.50|1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00(1.70|2.10|1.95|2.95
19:45| 6420 |CL BRUGGE PORTO 3.45|3.40/2.30|5.40|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.50(4.70|2.35]9.50|1.92 |6.50(1.70|2.103.00 | 2.10
19:45| 6421 |CL INTER PLZEN 1.16 18.50{19.0|1.42|30.0/1.90|70.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.53|1.23]1.30|2.40|4.30 |23.0(2.30 | 2.45|1.20 | 8.50
19:45|8889 |CLW |ST.POLT.W ROMA W 6.75|4.30 1 1.43]11.0|2.00]|27.0|2.85(2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.00|7.75|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.25|1.57|1.85]3.60 | 1.37
19:45|8892 |CLW |R.MADR.W PSGW 2.40|3.60/2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50(2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]|2.05|2.10
19:50| 2993 |[SAR 2 |AL JABAL. KHOLOOD 2.20|3.00/3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.0|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50(2.10|2.90|2.60 | 3.90
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20:00| 3722 |CAME |COLOMB.L. COTONSP. 3.15|2.65|2.60 1.34 1 3.00 | 6.00 2.10]3.0013.80|3.20
20:00| 6601 |INTFR |S.ARABIA ALBANIA 1.85|3.40(4.60]2.95|8.0015.80|15.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|3.40|2.45]11.90|6.25]2.80 | 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.15 | 4.50
20:10{ 1795 |COS2A|P.GOLFITO ADR JICA. 4.00|3.50(1.83]5.90|2.85(10.0/4.60]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90|4.70]2.15|9.00|1.65|4.40|1.58 |1.87|2.75 | 1.65
20:30{11240 ENLC |[EVERTON W AVILLAW 2.05|3.70/12.95]3.204.80|5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15(2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
20:30| 3804 |ZAF 1 |M.GALLAN. AMAZULU 2.55|2.65|3.20/4.30|5.60]|9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.45|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.80
20:35|2972 [ KWT C|QUADSIA KAZMA 2.70|3.15/2.5514.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.40
21:00{11241 ENLC |DURHAM W MAN.UTD W 16.018.50 [ 1.10]23.01.32165.0|1.80]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|19.018.013.90 |22.0]1.25|2.25(2.50 (2.70|7.25 | 1.15
21:00(11242 ENLC |LEICES.W LIVERP.W 2.05|3.7012.95]3.25|4.80|5.909.00(1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.65
21:00{11249/CLYP |HIBERN.J NANTES J 540|4.001.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|6.25|5.80|2.25|10.5|1.47 |3.30|1.50|1.70|2.95 | 1.37
21:00| 1562 |GUA1A|DEP.IZT. XELAJU 1.57|3.70 |5.80]2.40 |9.00|4.00|18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 |4.40|2.85|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 4.90
21:30{11245 ENLC |MAN.CIT.W BLACKB.W 1.02|20.0 |45.011.13 | 80.0 5.80(1.10|1.30|1.45 2.40|2.5011.03|6.75
21:30( 2288 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. HANWEL.T. 2.15|3.7012.803.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.75 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 5.10|1.82 |6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
21:45| 2266 |[ENG6J [HAV.&WAT. BATH CITY 1.85|3.45[4.00|2.85|6.0015.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20|1.72|4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
21:45| 2290 |UKPS |GOSPORT HARROW B. 1.67 |4.203.90|2.35|5.4013.90|10.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 |1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.97 | 7.75| 1.35 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.25
21:45| 2292 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. TIVERTON 2.20|3.70/2.7013.35|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35|1.65 |5.00|1.72 |5.80|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
21:45| 8887 |IR2PF |LONGFORD GALWAY 2.70|3.25/2.50/4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25]1.82|5.90|1.53|1.80|2.15|2.05
21:45| 8888 |IR2PF |TREAT.UTD WATERFORD 5.00|3.50|1.67|7.50|2.50]|14.0|4.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25 6.50 |2.35|11.0|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.65
22:00(11043/CLW |SLAV.P.W WOLFSB.W 18.011.0[1.07|28.0 | 1.27 2.90(1.35|1.90 | 1.90 2.45|2.6016.50 | 1.10
22:00(12060 ENG 3 |[SHEFF.W. BRIST.R. 1.5314.306.50|2.15|11.013.30|23.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.00 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.90
22:00| 6422 |CL AJAX LIVERPOOL 3.60|3.50/2.05|5.30|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|4.30 {4.10 | 2.00 | 7.50 | 1.65 | 4.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.30 | 1.65
22:00| 6423 |CL NAPOLI RANGERS 1.2716.5012.0]1.62|22.012.20|70.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.57 | 1.3211.33|2.75|3.40 | 19.01.93 | 2.15[1.27 | 5.80
22:00| 6424 |CL ATL.MADR. LEVERKUS. 1.7913.70 |5.40|2.75|8.00|14.90 | 17.0]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.80 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.20|2.75 | 13.0| 1.85 [ 2.30 | 1.78 | 4.30
22:00| 6425 |CL BARCELONA BAYERN 2.40|3.60/3.10/3.60|4.90]|7.00|9.00(2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05(2.95[2.60(1.70 |4.30|1.83|7.00(1.40|1.60|1.77 | 2.05
22:00| 6426 |CL EINTR.FR. MARSEILLE 2.40|3.35/3.30/3.80|5.40|7.75|10.5|1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.95
22:00| 6427 |CL TOTTENHAM SPORTING 1.5814.306.75]2.25|11.013.60|28.012.24 |11.65|2.70|2.50]|2.25|1.75]1.63 | 3.80]2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.57 | 4.40
22:30(11044/URU C |PROGRESO DEFENSOR 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 5.90| 1.88 | 2.45 | 3.25 | 2.05
23:30/1372 |PRY 1 |12 OCTUB. S.AMEL. 2.80|3.15/2.5214.70|4.00]|8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.35
00:00{ 1412 |CHI C |UN.CHILE U.ESPANOL 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.25
00:00| 1454 [ELSPF |CD PLAT. ALIANZA 3.70|3.35/1.95]|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45| 3.25 | 2.05
00:00| 1455 |[ELSPF |CD DRAGON FAS 2.75|2.75|2.85|4.70 | 4.90]9.00 | 9.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 5.20 | 3.90 | 2.35 |8.00|2.35 |9.00 | 1.98 | 2.85]3.00 | 3.10
00:00| 1461 |ARG C |BANFIELD TALLERES 3.05|3.00/2.45]5.20|3.90]|9.50 | 7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.80 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.55
00:55(1723 |ME2PF|A.DURANGO CELAYA 2.95|295|2.50]5.00|4.20]|9.50 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.90 (4.40|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
00:55| 8621 | COLIW|PALMEIR.W AM.CALIW 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.7514.00|15.012.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.62 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
01:30{ 1511 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO BRAGANT. 2.40|3.10/3.25]13.80|5.50|7.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.20 | 2.15|7.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.50 | 3.20
02:00(1373 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. OLIMPIA 7.2514.20/1.4613.0|2.00]|30.0|2.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|9.50 |9.502.90 | 15.0|1.55|3.4511.80|2.15|4.80 | 1.45
02:00(8876 [NIC 1 |UNAN MAN. H&H EXP. 1.7014.10 | 4.00|2.40 | 5.70 4.70(1.15|1.45|1.60 1.2311.27]1.25|1.82
03:00|1496 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA EL NACIO. 2.80|3.002.5514.80|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.20 {3.90|2.20 |8.00|2.15|7.2511.92|2.65]|2.95|2.75
03:05| 1724 |ME2PF|MINER.Z. ATLANTE 2.95|3.10/2.4014.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.504.10|2.15|8.50|2.05|6.75|1.83|2.45]|2.85|2.45
03:30| 1462 |ARG C |PATRONAT BOCA JUN. 3.60|3.05/2.1416.00|3.45]|10.5|6.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50|1.95 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.30
03:45/1514 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. FLUMINEN. 2.3213.10/3.503.70|5.90|7.50 | 11.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.70
03:45/1515 |BRA 1 |GOIAS AMER.MIN. 2.90|3.10/2.60/4.90|4.2019.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.25 |9.00|2.20 | 7.2511.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
03:45| 1528 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. CEARA CE 1.62|3.80(6.50|2.40|11.0/4.10|28.0]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.70|2.00]|1.70 | 4.80|3.15|13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.78 | 5.80
04:00[11046/CONL |OLIMP.T. ALAJUEL. 2.20|3.05/3.35/3.60|5.60]|7.00|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.501.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.40
04:00{1271 |COL 1 |MILLION. IND.MED. 2.04|3.05/4.003.30|6.75]|6.25|12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.512.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.40
04:00| 1432 |PANPF|UD UNIV. P.AMADOR 3.45|290/2.25]|5.80|3.70|10.5|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 9.50|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.15| 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.80
04:00/8881 |[NIC 1 |MUNLJALA FERRETTI 3.60|3.30/2.00/5.60|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 ({4.90|2.35|9.50|1.87 |5.9011.80|2.30|3.15 | 2.05
04:00| 8893 |[NIC 1 |REAL EST. JUV.MAN. 1.25|5.7019.50|1.67 | 17.012.20|55.0|2.41 | 1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.3211.35|2.80|3.35|19.0(2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.27 | 5.10
04:30| 1456 |ELSPF |ATL.MARTE CD AGUILA 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00(2.85(11.0|5.10]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|5.70|5.20|2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77
05:00(/ 8894 |[NIC 1 |MANAGUA DIRANGEN 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 |3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.001.80|2.35|2.35|2.90
07:30|4841 |JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. EHIME 2.75|3.15/2.50|4.60|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
09:00[11050{CN3PT|ZIBO QIS. N.HAIMEN 3.80|3.30/1.95|6.25|3.10|11.0|5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.60 |2.55|10.5]1.92 |6.001.95|2.60|3.60 | 2.15
09:00[11051/CN3PT|HUB.ISTAR HUNAN 1.45|3.90(7.50|2.15|14.013.40|32.0]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.45|{1.80]|1.62|4.10]3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.62 | 6.25
09:00| 4782 |CN3PF|TAIAN T. J.XINGZH. 2.60|3.00|2.7514.30|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
09:00| 4783 |CN3PF|DONGG.G. YANB.L. 3.45|3.00/2.20/5.80|3.60]|10.0|7.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.25 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.752.05|2.80 | 3.60 | 2.50
09:30[11163/CN3PT|ZH.QINAO INNER M. 1.48|3.80(7.00/2.20|13.013.50|28.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.55|1.85]1.62|4.10]3.20|19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 6.00
10:00|{ 4763 |CHN 2 INANJ.CITY SHAANX.C. 5.70|3.50/1.6210.5|2.55]|18.04.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|9.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 5.30 | 2.05 | 2.65|5.30 | 1.85
10:00| 4764 |CHN 2 |KUNSHAN JIANGX.L. 1.1218.0016.0|1.35|25.011.77|65.012.90 | 1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.15]1.22|2.15]3.70 | 22.0|2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.13 | 6.00
10:00|{ 4765 |CHN 2 |QINGD.H. BEWNIN.IT 1.18|6.7512.0]1.48|20.011.97|65.0]12.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.42|1.22]11.25|2.25]3.35|19.0(1.77 [ 1.97 | 1.18 | 4.90
10:00|{ 4766 |CHN 2 |[SHANGH.J. HEILONGJ. 2.40|3.25/2.80/3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 |6.501.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.35




